## Hillside House 2022/ 2023 Family Registration Package Forms Photo Consent and Release

I consent to having my child photog for the purpose of documenting play	graphed during Hillside House activities ay and learning
<ul> <li>□ These photos will be shared</li> <li>□ These photos may be shared</li> <li>facebook group.</li> </ul>	ed only with me. red on the private Hillside House
Permission to use Ima	ages in Marketing Materials:
<ul><li>□ I give Hillside House permission</li><li>□ I do not give Hillside House perm</li></ul>	nission
her/his participation in Hillside Ho	e or my child that may be taken during ouse programming for future marketing is not limited to, Facebook, newspaper use website.
Please write the names of partic	cipants to whom this selection applies:

Parent Signature : \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Hillside House Family Registration Package: Photo Consent and Release 2022